
POŘADÍ OKCW OKSSB VRK Holice OKDX CELKEM POČET
ZÁVODŮ

1 OK1DOL 11978 95 8500 93 5184 100 5016 84 3445305 100 472 5
2 OK2BFN 12305 97 9152 100 2205 43 4928 83 1487448 43 366 5
3 OK1MNV 7544 60 6570 72 3403 66 5220 88 495423 14 299 5
4 OK2SAR 11227 89 4224 81 4675 79 509081 15 264 4
5 OK1JD 5076 98 5640 95 1439920 42 235 3
6 OK2BME 3360 27 3591 39 1952 38 2820 47 307400 9 160 5
7 OK1KZ 3294 26 3990 44 1539 30 3431 58 101052 3 160 5
8 OK1JFP 3654 29 4118 45 3696 71 342804 10 155 4
9 OK1FKD 5767 46 2079 40 1715 29 683745 20 135 4

10 OK1MSP 2312 45 3900 66 17712 1 111 3
11 OK2ABU 4958 39 90 1 666 13 1428 24 889056 26 103 5
12 OK2BNF 4623 37 1770 34 1575 26 22848 1 98 4
13 OK1DOR 2112 41 1813 30 22599 1 72 3

NEHODNOCENÉ STANICE (méně jak 3 účasti či neúčast v OKDX) :

OK1DQP 5110 40 5822 64 2015 39 4374 73 216
OK1PI 12626 100 2313108 67 167

OK1IF 2448 47 5952 100 147

OK1FOG 8184 65 2479 48 1610 27 140
OK2WYK 6278 69 3168 53 122

OK1JPO 2736 53 3952 66 119
OK1FUA 12402 98 98
OK8WW 3187296 93 93
OK2ZC 11312 90 90

OK2ILD 1534 30 3417 57 87
OK1AY 9776 77 268092 8 85
OL5Y 2831260 82 82

OK1HX 1620 31 1448255 42 73
OK2ZI 2521545 73 73

OK2BKP 836 16 3381 57 73



OK2SLS 4212 71 71
OK5MM 8918 71 71
OK2W 2412760 70 70

OK2EC 3600 69 69

OK2BGW 3471 67 67

OK1FUU 1080 21 2714 46 66
OK1VD 2140920 62 62

OK2PYA 1512 29 1938 33 62
OK2BEN 3621 61 61
OK1WMJ 1974 22 2132 36 57
OK7Y 1795665 52 52
OK1KHL 3024 51 51

OK1DKR 2590 50 50
OK1NMP 2961 50 50
OK7AW 1674420 49 49
OK1TN 1640775 48 48

OK2BGA 2479 48 48

OK1DRX 1508 29 603542 18 47
OL5M 1615187 47 47
OK1CZ 1505277 44 44
OK2NO 2436 41 104168 3 44

OK2PAU 2178 42 42

OK5OK 1242 24 607260 18 42
OK1FMX 1425008 41 41

OK2BXM 2046 39 39

OK1MJA 190 4 2120 36 39

OK1HCD 2016 39 39

OK2PTS 1984 38 38
OK1BOA 2255 38 38
OK1HCG 1656 28 336000 10 38

OK2JK 1960 38 38

OK1FGD 1736 33 122846 4 37

OK1GS 1624 31 211025 6 37

OK1FTG 1881 36 36
OK2WKW 2091 35 35



OK1DM 1624 31 76692 2 33
OK2BUT 1154164 33 33
OK6AB 1950 33 33

OK1ABF 1682 32 32
OK2MBP 1098162 32 32
OK7T 1095198 32 32
OK1FHI 1900 32 32
OK7FL 1077300 31 31
OK2AF 1031675 30 30
OK1DVA 1739 29 5394 0 29
OK2QX 1739 29 29

OK2BEH 1456 28 28
OK1XC 1353 23 183855 5 28
OK2DM 1496 25 67725 2 27
OK1HDU 1610 27 27
OK1HWB 922010 27 27
OK2EA 915386 27 27

OK2BTE 1363 26 26

OK2PHI 1320 25 25

OK5SA 392 8 1050 18 25
OK3C 858748 25 25
OK1AOU 3025 24 40898 1 25

OK2FB 1275 25 25
OK1AXG 1435 24 24
OK1USP 1344 23 23
OK1IBP 744120 22 22
OK1MAW 714798 21 21
OK1SI 715300 21 21

OK1KI 1056 20 14976 0 21
OK2SGW 703660 20 20

OK1NU 1000 19 19
OK2BBR 1147 19 19
OK1KMG 1110 19 19
OK1DDQ 630828 18 18

OK1VHV 98 2 918 15 17



OK1PFM 952 16 4602 0 16
OK1DKO 527436 15 15
OK1RPS 864 15 15
OK1HEH 487956 14 14
OK2PIM 493960 14 14
OK6W 480976 14 14
OL3M 490680 14 14
OK1ES 442596 13 13
OK1FRO 453492 13 13
OK1IE 417680 12 12
OK2ER 402116 12 12
OK2KG 416251 12 12
OK2SGY 418719 12 12
OK1BA 374514 11 11
OK2QA 384958 11 11

OK1AAZ 544 10 10

OK1FV 544 10 10

OK1ARO 480 9 47196 1 10
OK2DW 339218 10 10

OK5VRK 490 9 9

OK1MAY 480 9 9
OK1DG 323016 9 9
OK1DO 282069 8 8
OK7K 264205 8 8
OK1DXE 234132 7 7
OK2BDF 227150 7 7
OL4W 231516 7 7

OK2BLR 360 7 7

OK1FAY 312 6 6
OK1RZ 221700 6 6
OK1WF 193911 6 6
OK2HBR 191906 6 6
OK2SSJ 199470 6 6
OK1EV 170805 5 5
OK2BWB 157388 5 5



OK2FD 177280 5 5

OK1TD 242 5 5

OK1MO 231 4 4

OK2SWD 228 4 4
OK1DTC 153659 4 4
OK1NE 148511 4 4
OK2BJK 122760 4 4
OK2BPU 137241 4 4
OK2LF 138744 4 4
OL1A 140415 4 4
OK2HPH 210 4 4
OK1TVL 180 3 3
OK1BLU 89652 3 3
OK1LL 116319 3 3
OK2BLD 101760 3 3
OK2BRS 87600 3 3
OK2TBC 97446 3 3
OK7U 88128 3 3
OK1DMP 71820 2 2
OK1JOC 63240 2 2
OK1KA 74580 2 2
OK1MGW 58890 2 2
OK1TFH 65349 2 2
OK6DJ 56279 2 2
OK1DZD 240 2 2
OK1DOY 84680 2 2
OK1FCA 82992 2 2
OK1DJS 81180 2 2
OK1HFP 79875 2 2
OK2BUZ 21090 1 1
OK2WA 20114 1 1
OK1LO 48236 1 1
OK2BND 44604 1 1
OK2PBR 42735 1 1
OK2SG 35916 1 1



OK1FC 34018 1 1
OK1DDV/P 31080 1 1
OK2NA 16275 0 0
OK1DX 14832 0 0
OK7GU 12351 0 0
OK2BRQ 12183 0 0
OK1DCS 11704 0 0
OK1ULE 6 0 0
OK2BYH 4189 0 0
OL0W 4071 0 0
OK1ICJ 3672 0 0
OK2VX 1584 0 0
OK1DTP 1386 0 0

OK CW
OK1PI 12626 100
OK1FUA 12402 98
OK2BFN 12305 97
OK1DOL 11978 95
OK2ZC 11312 90
OK2SAR 11227 89
OK1AY 9776 77
OK5MM 8918 71
OK1FOG 8184 65
OK1MNV 7544 60
OK1FKD 5767 46
OK1DQP 5110 40
OK2ABU 4958 39
OK2BNF 4623 37
OK1JFP 3654 29
OK2BME 3360 27
OK1KZ 3294 26
OK1AOU 3025 24



OK2KFK 306 2
OK1DZD 240 2

OK SSB
OK2BFN 9152 100
OK1DOL 8500 93
OK1MNV 6570 72
OK2WYK 6278 69
OK1DQP 5822 64
OK1JFP 4118 45
OK1KZ 3990 44
OK2BME 3591 39
OK1WMJ 1974 22
OK2KFK 110 1
OK2ABU 90 1

VRK

OK1DOL 5184 100
OK1JD 5076 98
OK2SAR 4224 81
OK1JFP 3696 71
OK2EC 3600 69
OK2BGW 3471 67
OK1MNV 3403 66
OM2RL 2752 53
OK1JPO 2736 53
OK1DKR 2590 50
OK1FOG 2479 48
OK2BGA 2479 48
OK1IF 2448 47
OK1MSP 2312 45
OK2BFN 2205 43
OK2PAU 2178 42



OK1DOR 2112 41
OK1FKD 2079 40
OK2BXM 2046 39
OK1HCD 2016 39
OK1DQP 2015 39
OK2PTS 1984 38
OK2JK 1960 38
OK2BME 1952 38
OM7AT 1885 36
OK1FTG 1881 36
OK2BNF 1770 34
OK1FGD 1736 33
OK1ABF 1682 32
OK1GS 1624 31
OK1DM 1624 31
OK1HX 1620 31
OK1KZ 1539 30
OK2ILD 1534 30
OK2PYA 1512 29
OK1DRX 1508 29
OK2BEH 1456 28
OK2BTE 1363 26
OK2PHI 1320 25
OK2FB 1275 25
OK5OK 1242 24
OM3CAZ 1225 24
OM3CPF 1150 22
OK1FUU 1080 21
OK1KI 1056 20
OK1NU 1000 19
OK2BKP 836 16
OM7VF 817 16
OK2KFK 722 14
OM7AXL 714 14
OK2ABU 666 13



OM7VF 666 13
OM3EE 646 12
OK1FV 544 10
OK1AAZ 544 10
OK5VRK 490 9
OK1ARO 480 9
OK1MAY 480 9
OM7AB 448 9
OK5SA 392 8
OM7YA 372 7
OK2BLR 360 7
OK1FAY 312 6
OK1TD 242 5
OK1MO 231 4
OK2SWD 228 4
OM0AD 225 4
OK1MJA 190 4
OM4KK 175 3
DL8UAA 114 2
OK1VHV 98 2

Holice
OK1IF 5952 100
OM3PA 5820 98
OK1JD 5640 95
OK1MNV 5220 88
OK1DOL 5016 84
OK2BFN 4928 83
OK2SAR 4675 79
OK1DQP 4374 73
OM2RL 4218 71
OK2SLS 4212 71
OK1JPO 3952 66
OK1MSP 3900 66



OK2BEN 3621 61
OK1KZ 3431 58
OM7AB 3430 58
OK2ILD 3417 57
OK2BKP 3381 57
OK2WYK 3168 53
OK1KHL 3024 51
OM7AXL 3008 51
OK1NMP 2961 50
OK2BME 2820 47
OK1FUU 2714 46
OM3CQF 2709 46
OK2NO 2436 41
OK1BOA 2255 38
OM8LD 2200 37
OK1WMJ 2132 36
OK1MJA 2120 36
OK2WKW 2091 35
OM4DU 2080 35
OK6AB 1950 33
OK2PYA 1938 33
OM0AD 1938 33
OK1FHI 1900 32
OM8AQ 1824 31
OK1DOR 1813 30
OM8ON 1776 30
OK2QX 1739 29
OK1DVA 1739 29
OK1FKD 1715 29
OM3CDN 1692 28
OK1HCG 1656 28
OM8FF 1620 27
OK1FOG 1610 27
OK1HDU 1610 27
OK2BNF 1575 26



OK2DM 1496 25
OK1AXG 1435 24
OK2ABU 1428 24
OK1XC 1353 23
OK1USP 1344 23
OK2BBR 1147 19
OM3TLE 1147 19
OK1KMG 1110 19
OM8API 1080 18
OK5SA 1050 18
OK1PFM 952 16
OK1VHV 918 15
OK2KFK 896 15
OK1RPS 864 15
OK2HPH 210 4
OK1TVL 180 3
OM3CPF 100 2
OK1ULE 6 0

OK DX
OK1DOL 3445305 100
OK8WW 3187296 93
OL5Y 2831260 82
OK2ZI 2521545 73
OK2W 2412760 70
OK1PI 2313108 67
OK1VD 2140920 62
OK7Y 1795665 52
OK7AW 1674420 49
OK1TN 1640775 48
OL5M 1615187 47
OK1CZ 1505277 44
OK2BFN 1487448 43
OK1HX 1448255 42



OK1JD 1439920 42
OK1FMX 1425008 41
OK2BUT 1154164 33
OK2MBP 1098162 32
OK7T 1095198 32
OK7FL 1077300 31
OK2AF 1031675 30
OK1HWB 922010 27
OK2EA 915386 27
OK2ABU 889056 26
OK3C 858748 25
OK1IBP 744120 22
OK1SI 715300 21
OK1MAW 714798 21
OK2SGW 703660 20
OK1FKD 683745 20
OK1DDQ 630828 18
OK5OK 607260 18
OK1DRX 603542 18
OK1DKO 527436 15
OK2SAR 509081 15
OK1MNV 495423 14
OK2PIM 493960 14
OL3M 490680 14
OK1HEH 487956 14
OK6W 480976 14
OK1FRO 453492 13
OK1ES 442596 13
OK2SGY 418719 12
OK1IE 417680 12
OK2KG 416251 12
OK2ER 402116 12
OK2QA 384958 11
OK1BA 374514 11
OK1JFP 342804 10



OK2DW 339218 10
OK1HCG 336000 10
OK1DG 323016 9
OK2BME 307400 9
OK1DO 282069 8
OK1AY 268092 8
OK7K 264205 8
OK1DXE 234132 7
OL4W 231516 7
OK2BDF 227150 7
OK1RZ 221700 6
OK1GS 211025 6
OK2SSJ 199470 6
OK1WF 193911 6
OK2HBR 191906 6
OK1XC 183855 5
OK2FD 177280 5
OK1EV 170805 5
OK2BWB 157388 5
OK1DTC 153659 4
OK1NE 148511 4
OL1A 140415 4
OK2LF 138744 4
OK2BPU 137241 4
OK1FGD 122846 4
OK2BJK 122760 4
OK1LL 116319 3
OK2NO 104168 3
OK2BLD 101760 3
OK1KZ 101052 3
OK2TBC 97446 3
OK1BLU 89652 3
OK7U 88128 3
OK2BRS 87600 3
OK1DOY 84680 2



OK1FCA 82992 2
OK1DJS 81180 2
OK1HFP 79875 2
OK1DM 76692 2
OK1KA 74580 2
OK1DMP 71820 2
OK2DM 67725 2
OK1TFH 65349 2
OK1JOC 63240 2
OK1MGW 58890 2
OK6DJ 56279 2
OK1LO 48236 1
OK1ARO 47196 1
OK2BND 44604 1
OK2PBR 42735 1
OK1AOU 40898 1
OK2SG 35916 1
OK1FC 34018 1
OK1DDV/P 31080 1
OK2BNF 22848 1
OK1DOR 22599 1
OK2BUZ 21090 1
OK2WA 20114 1
OK1MSP 17712 1
OK2NA 16275 0
OK1KI 14976 0
OK1DX 14832 0
OK7GU 12351 0
OK2BRQ 12183 0
OK1DCS 11704 0
OK1DVA 5394 0
OK1PFM 4602 0
OK2BYH 4189 0
OL0W 4071 0
OK1ICJ 3672 0



OK2VX 1584 0
OK1DTP 1386 0
OK2KFK 945 0
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